
Chart Used to Determine Draft 1 Version 3.1 On Mode Requirement 
 

ENERGY STAR Televisions: 115V (n = 495)

0

100

200

300

400

500

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500

Screen Area (square inches)

A
ve

ra
ge

 O
n 

M
od

e 
Po

w
er

 (W
)

LCD Plasma Projection OLED Tier 1 Proposed Tier 2
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20" 32" 42" 50" 60"

Proposed Tier 2
Pmax = 0.12*A + 25

 
 
The proposed requirement for Tier 2 is based on a dataset of 495 models representative of what will be on the market in 2010.  It combines 2010 
model data received from manufacturers with data listed in the database of ENERGY STAR qualifying models, minus products indicated by 
partners not being available in 2010. (Products with no data reported at 115 volts were also removed).  The proposed Tier 2 On Mode requirement 
represents approximately 25% of the overall dataset, with models across a range of size categories potentially qualifying. 

http://www.energystar.gov/ia/partners/prod_development/archives/..revisions/downloads/tv_vcr/Charts_6_29_07.pdf

